DIMENSIONALLY INTERCHANGEABLE,
SEALLESS MAG DRIVE PUMPS FOR CRUCIAL
LIQUID CONTAINMENT APPLICATIONS
Capacity
to 500 GPM (114 m3/h)
Viscosity
28 to 250,000 SSU (55,000 cSt)
Pressure

•	 Potential EPA fines for leaks
and/or spills
Model Number Key
LS	 8	 1	 2	 4	 A-325	 R
Jacketing:
1 = Non-Jacketed
	 Bracket
Shaft Sealing:
8 = Sealless
Basic Series
Configuration
Material of
Construction:
3 = Steel Externals
4 = Cast Iron
7 = Stainless Steel
Size:
H, HL,
K, KK,
L, LQ,
LL, LS,
Q, QS
Series Edition:
A = Original Design
Drive Configurations:
Blank = Pump Only
D = Direct Drive
R = Reducer Drive
P = Purchased ReducerTorque Specifications:
H-HL = 40 Ft-lb
K-KK = 90 Ft-lb
K-KK = 180 Ft-lb
L-LS = 325 Ft-lb
Q-QS = 425 Ft-lb
Q-QS = 900 Ft-lb
Universal
Mag Drive
Standard Pump
with Single
Cartridge Seal
First Year Cost
of Ownership
Two Seal
Failures &
Repairs
Pump Cost
Standard Pump
with Double
Cartridge SealThe Universal Mag Drive eliminates shaft seals
on hard to seal liquids, reducing downtime and
maintenance costs associated with seal failures
and replacements.
Typical Markets & Applications
•	 Petrochemicals
•	 Isocyanate
•	 Polyol
•	 Monomers
•	 Resins
•	 Adhesives
•	 Sodium Hydroxide
•	 Paints & Coatings
•	 Printing
•	 Solvents
•	 Petroleum & Additives
•	 Biofuels
•	 Oil Seeds
5V I K I N G P U M P. C O M V I K I N G P U M P. C O M4
•	 Proven Design
Proven in thousands of tough applications around the world. Simple design minimizes